
FLAT RATES

City of Berkeley 

Oxford Garage

Up to 1 hour 60 minutes

1+ hour 61 -120 min

2+ hour 121-180 min

3+ hour 181-240 min

4+ hour 241+ min. / Daily Maximum

$3.00

$6.00

$9.00

$12.00

$22.00

Evening Flat Rate Enter after 5pm exit by closing

Overnight Applied daily after closing

Lost Ticket Daily maximum

Special Event Applies when events in progress

HOURLY RATES

GARAGE HOURS OF OPERATION
Mon-Sun 7am to 12 midnight

$3.00/hr
Up to 4 hours

Disabled Parking Registered Participants
Resolution 66,245-N.S.

$5.00

$22.00

$22.00

$25.00 

Free

You have 20 minutes to exit garage after payment




