

\$3.00/hr
Up to 4 hours

GARAGE HOURS OF OPERATION

Mon-Sun

7am to 12 midnight

## HOURLY RATES

Up to 1 hour	60 minutes	\$3.00
1+ hour	61 -120 min	\$6.00
2+ hour	121-180 min	\$9.00
3+ hour	181-240 min	\$12.00
4+ hour	241+ min. / Daily Maximum	\$22.00

## FLAT RATES

Evening Flat Rate	Enter after 5pm exit by closing	\$5.00
Overnight	Applied daily after closing	\$22.00
Lost Ticket	Daily maximum	\$22.00
Special Event	Applies when events in progress	\$25.00
Disabled Parking	Registered Participants Resolution 66,245-N.S.	Free